
BOYS 123.4 RESULTS

Boys 123.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kadin  Schneider Lincoln High School 121.4 165.0 10

2 Tate Blackwill Quinter High School 118.8 145.0 8

3 Josue Garcia-Perez Greeley County High School 123.4 145.0 6

4 Logan Patten Central Burden 120.0 140.0 4

5 Cale Thompson Central Plains 122.0 140.0 2

6 Rowdy Grubb Greeley County High School 118.0 135.0 1

7 Jaden Griffee Thunder Ridge High School 123.2 120.0 0

8 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 121.0 115.0 0

9 Andrew  Wright Cheylin 123.2 115.0 0

10 Alex  Martinez Satanta Indians 122.0 0.0 0

Boys 123.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cale Thompson Central Plains 122.0 240.0 10

2 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 121.0 225.0 8

3 Josue Garcia-Perez Greeley County High School 123.4 225.0 6

4 Tate Blackwill Quinter High School 118.8 215.0 4

5 Logan Patten Central Burden 120.0 215.0 2

6 Andrew  Wright Cheylin 123.2 210.0 1

7 Kadin  Schneider Lincoln High School 121.4 200.0 0

8 Rowdy Grubb Greeley County High School 118.0 0.0 0

9 Alex  Martinez Satanta Indians 122.0 0.0 0

10 Jaden Griffee Thunder Ridge High School 123.2 0.0 0



Boys 123.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cale Thompson Central Plains 122.0 195.0 10

2 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 121.0 175.0 8

3 Kadin  Schneider Lincoln High School 121.4 175.0 6

4 Josue Garcia-Perez Greeley County High School 123.4 140.0 4

5 Tate Blackwill Quinter High School 118.8 135.0 2

6 Andrew  Wright Cheylin 123.2 125.0 1

7 Rowdy Grubb Greeley County High School 118.0 115.0 0

8 Logan Patten Central Burden 120.0 115.0 0

9 Jaden Griffee Thunder Ridge High School 123.2 115.0 0

10 Alex  Martinez Satanta Indians 122.0 0.0 0

Boys 123.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cale Thompson Central Plains 122.0 575.0

2 Kadin  Schneider Lincoln High School 121.4 540.0

3 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 121.0 515.0

4 Josue Garcia-Perez Greeley County High School 123.4 510.0

5 Tate Blackwill Quinter High School 118.8 495.0

6 Logan Patten Central Burden 120.0 470.0

7 Andrew  Wright Cheylin 123.2 450.0

8 Rowdy Grubb Greeley County High School 118.0 250.0

9 Jaden Griffee Thunder Ridge High School 123.2 235.0

10 Alex  Martinez Satanta Indians 122.0 0.0


